
1 AERIAL SURVEY & PHOTO
2020-1 226.58 0.00 -3.48 230.06  0.00226.58

20 COCHRAN, ALFRED/JUDITH
2020-1 26.50 0.00 -0.41 26.91  0.0026.50

116 MAINE FUDGERY & CANDY, THE
2018-1 31.05 0.00 -5.48 36.53  0.0031.05

116 MAINE FUDGERY & CANDY, THE
2019-1 29.70 0.00 -3.23 32.93  0.0029.70

75 YORK'S MARKET
2019-1 162.00 0.00 -17.62 179.62  0.00162.00

75 YORK'S MARKET
2020-1 159.00 0.00 -2.44 161.44  0.00159.00

634.83
0.00

-32.66 667.49
0.00

Total for 6 Bills:

 !  - This account is a deleted account.

Payment Summary

Z - Current Interest
Total

-32.66
-32.66

0.00
0.00

-32.66
-32.66

0.00
0.00

Type TotalPrincipal Interest Costs

Balance Due
2018-1 36.53

634.83

Non-Interest Due
31.05

0.00
0.00

Non Int.

1

4 Accounts

212.55191.7022019-1
418.41412.0832020-1
667.49634.836Total
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